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Stephenville, TX 3/24/2012 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around Total
For Placing Points 23 Placing Points 23 Placing Points 24 Placing Points 26 Points Ranking Placing 24 Payout

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 23 172.50$   2nd 23 172.50$   3rd 24 180.00$   1st 25 195.00$   1,220.00$   1,940.00$   
154 Kelsey Watring - TTU OH Cay Jose - x0582718 Y 1.0 23.0 51.75$     4.0 20.0 20.70$     4.0 21.0 21.60$     4.0 22.0 23.40$     86.0 1 1 366.00$      483.45$      
174 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Shot Lena Little Left - 3842988 Y 3.0 21.0 31.05$     6.0 18.0 12.08$     5.0 20.0 16.20$     2.0 24.0 46.80$     83.0 2 2 292.80$      398.93$      
177  Zinn Lindsey - Shot Ms Browns Hawkeye - 4918987 Y 10.0 14.0 -$         2.0 22.0 41.40$     16.0 9.0 -$         1.0 25.0 58.50$     70.0 3 3 219.60$      319.50$      
31 Brianne Hight - Shot Tara Ozana - 4806479 Y 4.0 20.0 20.70$     3.0 21.0 31.05$     19.0 6.0 -$         9.0 17.0 -$         64.0 4 4 146.40$      198.15$      
4 Jennifer Muir - Shot Doc's Partison - 3439560 Y 8.0 16.0 -$         7.0 17.0 -$         13.0 12.0 -$         8.0 18.0 -$         63.0 5 5 109.80$      109.80$      

127 Hillary Finck - WTA&M Streak - 2011-144 Y 7.0 17.0 -$         8.0 16.0 -$         6.0 19.0 12.60$     18.0 8.0 -$             60.0 6 6 85.40$        98.00$        
152 Pate Stewart - TTU Moon Struck Nic - 5052930 Y 13.0 11.0 -$         14.0 10.0 -$         8.0 17.0 -$         5.0 21.0 18$          59.0 7 7 -$            17.55$        
44 Theresa Woodard - Shot Conchos Colonel - 4267134 Y 14.0 10.0 -$         1.0 23.0 51.75$     11.0 14.0 -$         16.0 10.0 -$         57.0 8 8 -$            51.75$        
155 Luke England - TTU Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 Y 9.0 15.0 -$         15.0 9.0 -$         15.0 10.0 -$         6.0 20.0 13.65$     54.0 9 9 -$            13.65$        
128 Melissa Genetti - SRSU Ona Hot Tin Roof - 4355493 Y 2.0 22.0 41.40$     20.0 4.0 -$         14.0 11.0 -$         10.0 16.0 -$         53.0 10 10 -$            41.40$        
20 Steve Drennan - Shot Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 Y 12.0 12.0 -$         13.0 11.0 -$         10.0 15.0 -$         12.0 14.0 -$             52.0 11 11 -$            -$            
151 Kelsey Stokes - TTU Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 Y 11.0 13.0 -$         9.0 15.0 -$         7.0 18.0 -$         22.0 4.0 -$         50.0 12 12 -$            -$            
157 Blaze Cogdell - TTU Shiver Me Shake - 4806327 Y 6.0 18.0 12.08$     12.0 12.0 -$         12.0 13.0 -$         21.0 5.0 -$         48.0 13 13 -$            12.08$        
116 Jerry Moriarty - Shot Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 Y 15.0 9.0 -$         10.0 14.0 -$         17.0 8.0 -$         11.0 15.0 -$         46.0 14 14 -$            -$            
98 Reece Rosenauer - shot Pepcid Bell - 4880976 Y 17.0 7.0 -$         18.0 6.0 -$         9.0 16.0 -$         14.0 12.0 -$         41.0 15 15 -$            -$            
130 Nikki Woodward - SRSU Lil Ruf Major - 4830214 Y 20.0 4.0 -$         22.0 2.0 -$         2.0 23.0 43.20$     15.0 11.0 -$         40.0 16 16 -$            43.20$        
16 Lanham Horne - Shot Peponita Seven - 4673177 Y 23.0 1.0 -$         16.0 8.0 -$         18.0 7.0 -$         7.0 19.0 -$         35.0 17 17 -$            -$            
62 Amy Jacobs - Shot Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 Y 19.0 5.0 -$         5.0 19.0 15.53$     23.0 2.0 -$         19.0 7.0 -$             33.0 18 18 -$            15.53$        
61 Tyler Jacobs - Shot Mr. San Bo - 3948379 Y 22.0 2.0 -$         23.0 1.0 -$         24.0 1.0 -$         3.0 23.0 35$          27.0 19 19 -$            35.10$        
42 Kathy Morrison - Shot Lean Irish Playgirl - 4699360 Y 21.0 3.0 -$         11.0 13.0 -$         20.0 5.0 -$         20.0 6.0 -$         27.0 19 20 -$            -$            

126 Jeremy Levi - WTA&M Miss Scootin Merada - 4985942 Y 16.0 8.0 -$         21.0 3.0 -$         21.0 4.0 -$         17.0 9.0 -$         24.0 21 21 -$            -$            
144 Johnny Petty - Shot Powder River High - 4684225 Y 18.0 6.0 -$         19.0 5.0 -$         22.0 3.0 -$         23.0 3.0 -$             17.0 22 22 -$            -$            
99 Julie Jay - Shot Cricket - N #N/A N -$         #N/A N -$         #N/A N -$         25.0 1.0 -$             0.0 999 -$            -$            
100 Jeff Jay - Shot Twiggy - N #N/A N -$         #N/A N -$         #N/A N -$         24.0 2.0 -$         0.0 999 -$            -$            
101 Kenny Dickerson - Shot Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 N 5.0 19.0 15.53$     17.0 7.0 -$         1.0 24.0 54.00$     SCR N -$         0.0 999 -$            69.53$        
204 Lacey Norris - Shot SL Jerrys Hustler - 5078289 N #N/A N -$         #N/A N -$         3.0 22.0 32.40$     13.0 13.0 -$         0.0 999 -$            32.40$        
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3/24/2012 Judge:

23 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 23 TIE BREAKERS 5 7 2 3 4 10 8 6 1 9

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Ext 
Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10) To

ta
l 

Pe
na

lti
e

s Total   
(1-100)

1 23 154 Kelsey Watring - TTU OH Cay Jose - x0582718 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 87.0

2 22 128 Melissa Genetti - SRSU Ona Hot Tin Roof - 4355493 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 85.0

3 21 174 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Shot Lena Little Left - 3842988 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 85.0

4 20 31 Brianne Hight - Shot Tara Ozana - 4806479 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 84.0

5 19 101 Kenny Dickerson - Shot Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 83.0

6 18 157 Blaze Cogdell - TTU Shiver Me Shake - 4806327 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 82.0

7 17 127 Hillary Finck - WTA&M Streak - 2011-144 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 81.0

8 16 4 Jennifer Muir - Shot Doc's Partison - 3439560 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 80.0

9 15 155 Luke England - TTU Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 80.0

10 14 177  Zinn Lindsey - Shot Ms Browns Hawkeye - 4918987 8.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 79.0

Non-Pro Pleasure Stephenville, TXLocation:Sam Jackson
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11 13 151 Kelsey Stokes - TTU Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 79.0

12 12 20 Steve Drennan - Shot Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 77.0

13 11 152 Pate Stewart - TTU Moon Struck Nic - 5052930 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 77.0

14 10 44 Theresa Woodard - Shot Conchos Colonel - 4267134 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 76.0

15 9 116 Jerry Moriarty - Shot Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 75.0

16 8 126 Jeremy Levi - WTA&M Miss Scootin Merada - 4985942 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 74.0

17 7 98 Reece Rosenauer - shot Pepcid Bell - 4880976 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 72.0

18 6 144 Johnny Petty - Shot Powder River High - 4684225 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 72.0

19 5 62 Amy Jacobs - Shot Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 71.0

20 4 130 Nikki Woodward - SRSU Lil Ruf Major - 4830214 9.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 71.0
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21 3 42 Kathy Morrison - Shot Lean Irish Playgirl - 4699360 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 69.0

22 2 61 Tyler Jacobs - Shot Mr. San Bo - 3948379 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 66.0

23 1 16 Lanham Horne - Shot Peponita Seven - 4673177 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 61.0
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3/24/2012 Judge:

23 Shown In 
class

Entered 
In Class 23 TIE BREAKERS 8 9 5 4 6 1 2 7 3

Descriptions of Obstacles left hand 
gate

wallk 
bridge trot left side 

pass
lope left 

lead jump trot over 
poles

pole & 
barrel

drag fig 
8

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) To
ta

l 
Pe

na
lti

es

Total   
(1-100)

1 23 44 Theresa Woodard - Shot Conchos Colonel - 4267134 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 74.0

2 22 177  Zinn Lindsey - Shot Ms Browns Hawkeye - 4918987 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 74.0

3 21 31 Brianne Hight - Shot Tara Ozana - 4806479 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 72.0

4 20 154 Kelsey Watring - TTU OH Cay Jose - x0582718 8.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 72.0

5 19 62 Amy Jacobs - Shot Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 71.0

6 18 174 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Shot Lena Little Left - 3842988 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 71.0

7 17 4 Jennifer Muir - Shot Doc's Partison - 3439560 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 70.0

8 16 127 Hillary Finck - WTA&M Streak - 2011-144 8.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 69.0

9 15 151 Kelsey Stokes - TTU Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 68.0

10 14 116 Jerry Moriarty - Shot Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 68.0

Non-Pro Trail Stephenville, TXLocation:Sam Jackson
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11 13 42 Kathy Morrison - Shot Lean Irish Playgirl - 4699360 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 67.0

12 12 157 Blaze Cogdell - TTU Shiver Me Shake - 4806327 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 67.0

13 11 20 Steve Drennan - Shot Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 65.0

14 10 152 Pate Stewart - TTU Moon Struck Nic - 5052930 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 65.0

15 9 155 Luke England - TTU Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 65.0

16 8 16 Lanham Horne - Shot Peponita Seven - 4673177 8.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 60.0

17 7 101 Kenny Dickerson - Shot Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 9.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 59.0

18 6 98 Reece Rosenauer - shot Pepcid Bell - 4880976 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 59.0

19 5 144 Johnny Petty - Shot Powder River High - 4684225 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 59.0

20 4 128 Melissa Genetti - SRSU Ona Hot Tin Roof - 4355493 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 9.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 58.0
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21 3 126 Jeremy Levi - WTA&M Miss Scootin Merada - 4985942 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 57.0

22 2 130 Nikki Woodward - SRSU Lil Ruf Major - 4830214 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 56.0

23 1 61 Tyler Jacobs - Shot Mr. San Bo - 3948379 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 54.0
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3/24/2012 Judge:

24 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 24 TIE BREAKERS 6 4 7 5 8 3 2 1

2 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

R Circles, 
Stop

4 Right 
Spins

Left 
Circles, 

Stop
4 Left 
Spins

Figure 8, 
two Lead 

Chngs
Left 

Rollbck
Right 

Rollbck
Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 
Penalties

Total      
(1-80)

1 24 101 Kenny Dickerson - Shot Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 58.0

2 23 130 Nikki Woodward - SRSU Lil Ruf Major - 4830214 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 57.0

3 22 204 Lacey Norris - Shot SL Jerrys Hustler - 5078289 5.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 52.0

4 21 154 Kelsey Watring - TTU OH Cay Jose - x0582718 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 0.5 50.5

5 20 174 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Shot Lena Little Left - 3842988 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.0

6 19 127 Hillary Finck - WTA&M Streak - 2011-144 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.0

7 18 151 Kelsey Stokes - TTU Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 49.0

8 17 152 Pate Stewart - TTU Moon Struck Nic - 5052930 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 49.0

9 16 98 Reece Rosenauer - shot Pepcid Bell - 4880976 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 0.5 48.5

10 15 20 Steve Drennan - Shot Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 0.5 48.5

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

Stephenville, TXLocation:Fred Gillespie
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11 14 44 Theresa Woodard - Shot Conchos Colonel - 4267134 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 48.0

12 13 157 Blaze Cogdell - TTU Shiver Me Shake - 4806327 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.0

13 12 4 Jennifer Muir - Shot Doc's Partison - 3439560 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 46.0

14 11 128 Melissa Genetti - SRSU Ona Hot Tin Roof - 4355493 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 2.5 43.5

15 10 155 Luke England - TTU Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 43.0

16 9 177  Zinn Lindsey - Shot Ms Browns Hawkeye - 4918987 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 39.0

17 8 116 Jerry Moriarty - Shot Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 39.0

18 7 16 Lanham Horne - Shot Peponita Seven - 4673177 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 37.0

19 6 31 Brianne Hight - Shot Tara Ozana - 4806479 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 35.0

20 5 42 Kathy Morrison - Shot Lean Irish Playgirl - 4699360 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 33.0
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21 4 126 Jeremy Levi - WTA&M Miss Scootin Merada - 4985942 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 11.5 32.5

22 3 144 Johnny Petty - Shot Powder River High - 4684225 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 28.0

23 2 62 Amy Jacobs - Shot Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 12.0 27.0

24 1 61 Tyler Jacobs - Shot Mr. San Bo - 3948379 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 13.5 25.5
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3/24/2012 Judge: Tom Neel Loc.

25 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 26 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 1 2 3 4 3 4

NP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 
Position,     
Correct-     

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense            

(1-10)

Control, 
Position, 
Correct-            

ness             
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense            

(1-10)

CIRCLE                         
Control , 
Position, 
Correct-                        

ness                                                              
(1-10)        

CIRCLE                        
Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense          

(1-10)

ROPE                                   
Rate, 

Position,            
Stop                                   

&                  
Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             
Speed, 

Degree of 
difficulty , 

eye appeal, 
cow sense 

(1-10)

Total 
Penalties Total  

Working 
Cow Score            

(1-60)

1 25.0 177  Zinn Lindsey - Shot Ms Browns Hawkeye - 4918987 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 44.0

2 24.0 174 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Shot Lena Little Left - 3842988 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 44.0

3 23.0 61 Tyler Jacobs - Shot Mr. San Bo - 3948379 8.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 43.0

4 22.0 154 Kelsey Watring - TTU OH Cay Jose - x0582718 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 42.0

5 21.0 152 Pate Stewart - TTU Moon Struck Nic - 5052930 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 41.0

6 20.0 155 Luke England - TTU Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 41.0

7 19.0 16 Lanham Horne - Shot Peponita Seven - 4673177 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 41.0

8 18.0 4 Jennifer Muir - Shot Doc's Partison - 3439560 8.0 9.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 41.0

9 17.0 31 Brianne Hight - Shot Tara Ozana - 4806479 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 39.0

10 16.0 128 Melissa Genetti - SRSU Ona Hot Tin Roof - 4355493 7.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 38.0

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

Stephenville, TX

Box (1-20) Fence Work (1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)
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11 15.0 116 Jerry Moriarty - Shot Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 38.0

12 14.0 20 Steve Drennan - Shot Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 6.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 38.0

13 13.0 204 Lacey Norris - Shot SL Jerrys Hustler - 5078289 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 38.0

14 12.0 98 Reece Rosenauer - shot Pepcid Bell - 4880976 8.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 37.0

15 11.0 130 Nikki Woodward - SRSU Lil Ruf Major - 4830214 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 37.0

16 10.0 44 Theresa Woodard - Shot Conchos Colonel - 4267134 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 3.0 37.0

17 9.0 126 Jeremy Levi - WTA&M Miss Scootin Merada - 4985942 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 36.0

18 8.0 127 Hillary Finck - WTA&M Streak - 2011-144 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 36.0

19 7.0 62 Amy Jacobs - Shot Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 34.0

20 6.0 42 Kathy Morrison - Shot Lean Irish Playgirl - 4699360 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 32.0
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21 5.0 157 Blaze Cogdell - TTU Shiver Me Shake - 4806327 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 30.0

22 4.0 151 Kelsey Stokes - TTU Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 26.0

23 3.0 144 Johnny Petty - Shot Powder River High - 4684225 6.0 7.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 10.0 19.0

24 2.0 100 Jeff Jay - Shot Twiggy - 2.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 3.0 10.0 0.0

25 1.0 99 Julie Jay - Shot Cricket - 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 10.0 0.0

SCR #N/A 101 Kenny Dickerson - Shot Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475
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